

Chambersburg Country Club 2020 Spring 2-Man Scramble April 25, 2020

Eligibility:	All Males Golfers over the age of 14 years at the time of the event. Open to the first 90 teams.
Entry Fee:	\$145 per team, includes all greens and cart fees for the tournament round. Lunch included on Saturday. Checks must accompany entry form, made payable to Chambersburg Country Club. Credit Cards are also accepted.
Qualifying:	Tee times will be assigned by the golf shop. Requests honored as best as possible.
Prizes:	 *Prizes will be awarded for top finishers in each flight (based on number of entries) in shop credit *Skins Game will be available (gross) *Overall Champion will come from a "Black Tee Flight"
Flights:	Based on Total Team Handicaps (handicap required to enter event)
Tee Gifts:	Each player will receive tee gift package courtesy of Chambersburg Country Club
Additional Info:	Starting times will be posted to <u>www.hdgolf.org</u> & <u>www.chambersburgcountryclub.org</u> by April 20, 2020
Tees:	1st Flight – Black Tees 2 nd Flight – Blue Tees 3 rd & Up Flights – White Tees (Those over 60 years old in Flights 1-2 can play one tee forward, those over 70 years old in Flight 3+ can play gold tees)



Chambersburg Country Club 2020 Spring 2-Man Scramble Saturday April 25, 2020

Format: 2-Man Scramble (flighted by handicap index) \$145 per team (includes all green & cart fees) Ask about Chambersburg Country Club Member Pricing

Schedule of Events

<u>Thursday April 23rd (Friday practice rounds are unavailable due to private event)</u>

 Optional Practice Rounds: 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Players are responsible for scheduling their practice rounds (optional). Practice rounds for Spring 2-Man competitors are \$30 per player.

Saturday, April 25th:

- Continental Breakfast & Practice Tee Open: 7:15
- Tee Times off #1: 8:00 am
- Lunch included from pub following completion of play
- Awards & Prize Presentation

Name:	Name:
Handicap Index:	Handicap Index:
Home Course:	Home Course:
Telephone:	Telephone:
Email:	Email:

Tee Time Request

Deadline for entries is April 17, 2020. Make Checks payable to **Chambersburg Country Club**. Credit Cards also accepted. PO Box 159, Scotland, PA 17254 Contact: Jameson Wallace, PGA - 717-263-8296 ext 224